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Generella toleranser om ej
annat ages pa ritning
General tolerances if not
other stated on drawing

Tillatna awikelser for langdbasmattsomrade. Géller + 20°C

Permissible devietions for basic lenght size range. Be valid + 20°C

0-20 >20-75
+0,5mm

>75-150
+1,5mm

>150-300
+13%

+1 mm

>300
+1%
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Konstruerad av Granskad av Godkand av - datum Generell tolerans Generell Vyplacering Skala
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